161
Directional control valves
D2WWEI01E
1
2 3
EJ08MF type
directional solenoid valves - 3 way / 2 positions
• Spool type

162 D2WWEI01E
Directional control valvesEJ08MF type
Ordering codes and description composition
EJ08MF/ 1 0 N B
1
2 3 4
5
N
7
1
6
2
3
4
T
Q
F 3
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE	 DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/3
EJ08MF/10NB	 0EJ08002070	 Without emergency, spool 1
EJ08MF/20NB	 0EJ08002072	 Without emergency, spool 2
EJ08MF/40NB	 0EJ08002074	 Without emergency, spool 4
EJ08MF/50NB	 0EJ08002075	 Without emergency, spool 5
EJ08MF/60NB	 0EJ08002076	 Without emergency, spool 6
EJ08MF/20TB	 0EJ08002079	 Screw type emergency, spool 2
2	 Spool
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
1		 Spool 1
2		 Spool 2